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Sr. 
No. 

On the basis of interviews held on 21.05.2024 & 22.05.2024 for engagement to the post of ASSIStant 
Professor (Purely on contractual basis), the following candidates are hereby directed to appear before Staft 
Physician, GTBH for medical examination. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

Name & D.O.B. 

Dr. Arun Kumar D 
01.03.1993 

Dr. Geetanjali Arora 
28.10.1990 

Dr. Modhupa Ghosh 
14.12.1987 

Dr. Mamta Phogat 
21.09.1990 

Dr. Aditya Talwar 
10.08.1987 

GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 

OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR 
GURU TEG BAHADUR HOSPITAL 

(Establishment-I Branch) 

Dr. Ishita Bajaj 
13.10.1990 
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Speciality 

A. All concerned (through e-mail) 
2. P.A. to MD, GTBH. 

Dated:- d4-5- 2y 

Endodontics (Dentistry) 

Oral Surgery/Dental Casualty (Dentistry) 

Prosthodontics (Dentistry) 

Orthodontics (Dentistry) 

They should report to office of the Staff Physician, GTB Hospital at 09:00 AM on 03.06.2024 with 
overnight fasting. They should also bring four passport size photographes on the day of medical examination. 

This issues with the prior approval of the Medical Director, GTBH. 

Orthodontics (Dentistry) 

Opthalmology (DEM) 

3. DPA. GTBH With the request to upload the same on GTBH website. 

Addl.M.S. (Admn.) / H.0.0. 
GTB Hospital 

Dated: -

Addl.M.S. (Admn.)/H.0.0. 
GTB Hospital 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

