GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR GURU TEG BAHADUR HOSPITAL

(Establishment-I Branch)

F.1(723)/A.P/Contractual/E-I/2023/ 1839-41

Dated: 29-5-24

On the basis of interviews held on 21.05.2024 & 22.05.2024 for engagement to the post of Assistant Professor (Purely on contractual basis), the following candidates are hereby directed to appear before Staff Physician, GTBH for medical examination.

Sr. No.	Name & D.O.B.	Speciality
01.	Dr. Arun Kumar D 01.03.1993	Endodontics (Dentistry)
02.	Dr. Geetanjali Arora 28.10.1990	Oral Surgery/Dental Casualty (Dentistry)
03.	Dr. Modhupa Ghosh 14.12.1987	Prosthodontics (Dentistry)
04.	Dr. Mamta Phogat 21.09.1990	Orthodontics (Dentistry)
05.	Dr. Aditya Talwar 10.08.1987	Orthodontics (Dentistry)
06.	Dr. Ishita Bajaj 13.10.1990	Opthalmology (DEM)

They should report to office of the Staff Physician, GTB Hospital at 09:00 AM on 03.06.2024 with overnight fasting. They should also bring four passport size photographes on the day of medical examination.

This issues with the prior approval of the Medical Director, GTBH.

Addl.M.S. (Admn.)/H.O.O. GTB Hospital

F.1(723)/A.P/Contractual/E-I/2023/

Dated:-

1. All concerned (through e-mail)

2. P.A. to MD, GTBH.

3. DPA. GTBH with the request to upload the same on GTBH website.

Addl.M.S. (Admn.)/H.O.O. GTB Hospital